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ع 
بو

س
لا
المادة المادة النظريت التاريخ ا

العلميت 
الملاحظاث 

  اندانت ورسم اندانت    1

  انغايت وتطبيقاتها    2

  الاستمراريت    3

  انمشتقت مع بعض انتطبيقاث    4

  الامتحان الأول    5

  اندوال انمثهثيت    6

7     

8     

  تكامم اندوال انمثهثيت والاسيت مع بغض انتطبيقاث    9

  الامتحان انثاني    10

11     

12     

عطلة نصف السنة 

13     
14     
15     
16     
17     

 :توقيع العميد :       توقيع الاستاذ 
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Course Weekly Outline 

Course Instructor Tamadher A. Ibrahiem 

E_mail Tamadher Aref @yahoo.com  

Title Mathematics 

Course Coordinator  
 
Course Objective 
 

Graph the function find the limit of derivative to functions with 
trigonometric, exponential & logarithmic function . Also , find 
the integration to the function . 

 
Course Description 
 

Functions & Graphical , Limits and Continuity , The derivatives , 

Trigonometric functions , Exponential & Logarithmic and Integration 

 
Textbook 

Calculus 

 
References 

 

 

Course Assessment 
Term Tests Laboratory Quizzes Project Final Exam 

35%  5%  40% 

 
 
General Notes 
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Lecturer name: Tamadher A. Ibrahiem 

Academic Status: Assistant Lecturer 

Qualification: M.Sc. 

Place of work:Mathmatics 
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Course  weekly Outline 
week Date Topics Covered Lab. Experiment 

Assignments 

Notes 

1  Functions and Graphical   

2  Limits and Applications    

3  Continuous   

4  Derivative with some Application   

5  1
st
 Examination    

6  Trigonometric   

7  Exponential and Logarithmic   

8  Integration with some methods    

9  Trigonometric & Exponential 

Integrals with some Applications  
  

10  2
nd

 Examination   

11     

12     

13     

Half-year Break 
14     
15     
16     
17     
18     

 Instructor Signature:     Dean Signature: 
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